
Non Alcoholic

Lipton ice tea 
Peach Tea
Lemon Tea 

$5
$5

soft drinks 
Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Coke No Sugar
Sprite
Fanta Orange
Lift
Ginger Beer
Lemon Lime & Bitters
Pink Lemonade 

$4.50
$4.50

$5

$4.50
$4.50

$5
$5.50

$5

$4.50

Ramune Original

Calpico Water

Hajikete Grape Soda 

Japanese Drinks  
$6

$5

$5

 Japanese Lemonade with marble

Sweet, yoghurt flavoured drink

 Japan’s No. 1 Grape Soda 

Juice  
$5Apple Juice

Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice

$5
$5

Beer

Asahi Super Dry
Asahi Black
Asahi Soukai
Kirin Megumi
Sapporo
Corona 

$8

import

$11
$7
$8
$8
$8

5% 

5.5% 

3.5% 

4.5% 

5% 

4.5% 

$8
$9
$9
$9

Cider
Pressman’s Apple Cider
The Hills Pear Cider
Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime
Rekorderlig Mango and Raspberry
 

4.5% 

5% 

4% 

4% 

Spirits

Baileys Irish Cream
Brandy
Cointreau
Chambord
Frangelico
Gordon’s Gin
Kahlua
Malibu
Midori
Ouzo
Pimms No. 1
Sierra Silver Tequila
Smirnoff Vodka
Tia Maria

$8

liqueurs

$8
$11

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8

bourbon
$8Jim Beam

Makers Mark
Wild Turkey 

$9
$9

whiskey
Canadian Club
Chivas Regal 12 y 
Jack Daniels
Johnnie Walker Red 
Johnnie Walker Black
Nikka From The Barrel
Shinobu Pure Malt
Southern Comfort 

$8
$11

$8
$8

$11
$22
$24

$8

rum
Bacardi Rum
Bundaberg UP
Bundaberg OP
Captain Morgan  

$8
$8

$10
$8

Cocktails
sweet

$16Midori, Pineapple, Lemon

   Midori, Malibu, Pineapple, Cream 

    Grape Shochu, Pineapple, Mint 

Mocktail         Cocktail

$16

Asahi sling
midori splice
grape escape $16$12

Sour
YuZu fizz 
midori sour
Whiskey sour

Shochu, Yuzu, Soda

     Midori, Cointreau, Lemon, Egg White 

          Irish Whiskey, Lemon, Egg White 

$16

$16

$12

$16

$16

in between

$16

$16Samurai sunrise
peach highball
Lychee mojito

$12      Sake, Orange, Pineapple, Lime

  Canadian Club, Peach Schnapps, Peach Tea

 Bacardi, Lychee, Lime, Mint $12

creamy
Toblerone
grasshopper
white russian

$16

   Frangelico, Kahlua, Baileys, Cream

        Creme de Menthe, Creme de Cacao, Cream

           Vodka, Kahlua, Cream  

$16

$16

shochu

Kinmiya $9

‘Japanese Vodka’ made from Barley. Drink
on ice or with your favourite soft drink. 

$8

Tooheys New
Pure Blonde
Crown Lager
James Squire 150 Lashes
Cascade Light 

local

4.2% 

$74.6% 

$8
$8

$7

4.2% 

4.9% 

2.4% 

yuzu wine
Tsukasabotan yuzushu $138%         90ml 
A mid-strength blend of Sake and Yuzu.  Citrus fresh with elegant sweetness. 

Umeshu
Plum wine

$10Godo Umeshu
Full-bodied with rich plum flavour. A classic balance of sweetness and acidity. 

12%        90ml 

momo wine
Ozeki momo umeshu 8.5%         90ml 
Momo (peach) meets plum (ume) in this delicate fruity blend.  Rich and sweet. 

$13

water 
$2Still Water 

Perrier Sparkling 
Tonic Water
Soda Water

$5330ml  

350ml  

$5
$3

300ml  



red
Jim Barry ‘Cover Drive’ Cab Sauvignon
Wynns Black Label Cab Sauvignon

Wild Oats Cabernet Merlot

Wild Oats Shiraz
Robert Oatley Shiraz
Taylors St. Andrew Shiraz

Robert Oatley Pinot Noir

Mateus Rosé 

$38
$84

$32

$32
$45

$110

$38

$24

$9.50

$9.50

Clare Valley, SA 

Coonawarra, SA 

Mudgee, NSW 

Mudgee, NSW 

McClaren Vale, SA 

Clare Valley, SA 

Yarra Valley, VIC 

Portugal 

$34

Sparkling
Brown Brothers Prosecco
Brown Brothers Sparkling Moscato $32

$9.50
$9.50Milawa,VIC 

Milawa,VIC 

Asahi
Teppanyaki 
J A P A N E S E  R E S T A U R A N T

Beverages

459 KING GEORGES RD, BEVERLY HILLS, NSW 

www.asahiteppanyaki.com.au

BYO WINE ONLY, corkage $3 per person

Sake
warm

Distinctively dry with a crisp refreshing finish. 
$1714.5% Hakushika junmai 

       145ml      290ml

$11

Region

Hyogo 

otokoyama tokubetsu junmai $13 $2216%
Dry with rich full-bodied taste.  Hint of a fruity nose. 

Hokkaido

$15

cold
otokoyama tokubetsu junmai 16%
Dry with rich full-bodied taste.  Hint of a fruity nose. 

Hokkaido

Region

$18Chiyomusubi ‘oyaji’ Junmai ginjo 16%

Pure rice sake with unique Sugar Cane and Anise nose.  
Tottori

$18Ozeki tatewaki junmai 14%
Pleasant blend of full-body flavour and light smooth tail.  

Hyogo

$11Hakushika namachozo junmai 13.5%
Fresh, lighter style sake with cool aroma and mild taste.  

Hyogo

$21Hakutsuru sayuri nigori junmai 12.5%

Cloudy sake with creamy texture and natural sweetness.
Hyogo

       180ml      300ml

Wine 
white 

$28Wild Oats Chardonnay
Madfish Gold Turtle Chardonnay

Wild Oats Sauvignon Blanc
Secret Stone Sauvignon Blanc
Robert Oatley Sauvignon Blanc

Mount Pleasant ‘Elizabeth’ Semillon
 

Balliamo Pinot Grigio

$9.50
$28

$28
$38
$42

$46

$21

$9.50

Mudgee, WA 

Margaret River, WA

Various Regions, WA

Marlborough, NZ

Margaret River, WA

Hunter Valley, NSW 

Gambellara, Italy 

       187ml      750ml


